8/10/24, 10:00

IX BENEMERITA TRAIL 2024

Resultados:
Pos Pos .
Pos Cat Sexo Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos
1 1 1 209 MIGUEL CABALLERO ORTEGA
2 2 2 211 FRANCISCO ALONSO ALVAREZ
3 3 3 214 IGNACIO RUIZ SEDANO
4 1 4 210 DIEGO GOMEZ SIMON
5 2 5 115 KAMED MOHAMED MIZZIAN
6 3 6 213 RUBEN VIGIL CHACON
7 4 7 215 VICTOR JOSE LOPEZ AGUIRRE
8 5 8 56 RAUL GARCIA ARANEGA
9 9 122 JORGE MORALES CARO
10 10 216 CRISTIAN GUERRA PEREZ
11 11 154 DAVID RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
12 8 12 51 FRANCISCO TOMAS FERNANDEZ SEGURA
13 2 13 173  JOSE MIGUEL VALVERDE ORTIGOSA
14 9 14 34 ALFREDO CORDOBA CARRASCO
15 10 15 227 ANTONIO JESUS SERRANO GIL
16 11 16 221 CLAUDIO CEBRIAN FERNANDEZ
17 12 17 226  VICTOR MANUEL SEIJAS FORGUEIRA
18 3 18 16 IGNACIO BUENO HERRERO
19 4 19 222 JULIAN DIAZ SALAZAR ALBELDA
20 13 20 82 AZ1Z LARZI LARZI
21 1 21 25 JOSE MANUEL CARABALLO VILLANUEVA
22 14 22 167 EMILIANO SIERRA PELEGRI
23 15 23 121  JAVIER MORA MUNOZ
241 1 27 GEMA CARRILLO VILLANUEVA
25 16 24 97 ANTONIO LUZON MORALES
26 2 25 151 FRANCISCO JAVIER REYES FERNANDEZ
27 17 26 218 DIEGO BRANAS GONZALEZ
28 18 27 140 JOAQUIN ORTEGA MARTIN
29 19 28 223  PEDRO JOSE MARTINEZ CUELLAR
30 3 29 78 JUAN IMBERNON GUERRERO
31 20 30 224 RUBEN PEREZLOPEZ
32 5 31 220 JESUS BARROSO MEIJIAS
33 21 32 148 ANTONIO PORRAS
34 22 33 217 RAFAEL ALCAIDE RIVAS
35 23 34 4 MIGUEL AGUILAR BURGOS
36 24 35 228 PEDRO JOSE VENZAL PEREZ
37 25 36 38 ANGEL DELGADO PEREZ
38 26 37 123 JUAN MORENO BELTRAN
39 27 38 120 MANUEL MONTOYA PARIS
40 28 39 219 ROBERTO NARVAEZ ORTIZ
41 29 40 5 RICARDO AGUILAR GONZALEZ

Cruzando La Meta

Categoria

ABSOLUTA -M M
ABSOLUTA -M M
ABSOLUTA-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
SENIOR-M M

MASTER 35-M M
SENIOR-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

SENIOR - M M

SENIOR-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

ABSOLUTA-F F
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-M M
SENIOR-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
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Sexo

Club

GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL

C.D SIEMPRE
FUERTE

GUARDIA CIVIL

C.A. SIERRA
SEGURA

C.P. PERTIANDA

CLUB DE CXM AL
REVENTON

GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL

C.D. ATLETISMO
SANTA FE

GUARDIA CIVIL
HTRAINER

C.D. GR OLIMPO
Bastitania

SIERRA NEVADA
TRAILRUNNING

C.A. ALBOLOTE

CLUB MARATON
LUCENA

GUARDIA CIVIL

C.D. ULTRAFONDO
ALMERIA

GUARDIA CIVIL

C.D. BICHA
TRAIL&MOUNTAIN

GUARDIA CIVIL
GUARDIA CIVIL

EQUIPO VICTIMAS
TERRORISMO -
GUARDIA CIVIL

GUARDIA CIVIL

SIERRA NEVADA
TRAILRUNNING

GUARDIA CIVIL

CAMINA CORRE O
REVIENTA

GUARDIA CIVIL
SOY MONTANA

Tiempo Tiempo
Oficial Neto

03:46:04 03:46:03
03:52:21 03:52:19
04:00:32 04:00:31
04:06:22 04:06:21
04:16:42 04:16:27
04:18:48 04:18:48
04:22:22 04:22:20

04:23:53 04:23:52

04:26:27 04:26:26
04:28:00 04:27:57
04:29:21 04:29:19

04:30:04 04:30:04
04:32:57 04:32:57
04:35:35 04:35:23

04:37:46 04:37:45
04:38:21 04:38:18
04:40:36 04:40:32

04:44:39 04:44:34

04:46:11 04:46:10
04:47:57 04:47:57
04:49:42 04:49:39
04:50:15 04:50:03
04:50:46 04:50:46

04:51:10 04:51:06
04:51:36 04:51:32
04:52:26 04:52:23
04:54:39 04:54:38
04:57:11 04:57:07
04:57:35 04:57:31
04:58:11 04:58:09
04:58:13 04:58:10
04:58:16 04:58:13

04:58:56 04:58:51

05:01:25 05:01:22
05:06:19 05:06:14

05:08:57 05:08:53
05:09:40 05:09:40

05:10:53 05:10:47

05:11:06 05:10:56
05:11:51 05:11:46
05:16:25 05:16:20
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P

os Pos Pos
Cat Sexo

42 30 41

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82

83

84

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45

46

47
48
49
9
50
3
2
51
52

53

10
6

54

55

42

43

2
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

5

52
53
54
6

55

56

57
58
59
7

60

61

62

63

64
65
66
67
68

9
69
70

71

72
73

74

75

Dorsal

225

168

55

202
179

175

36

13

94

28

43

102

136
61

76

169

107
201
67

176

48
146
74

178

81

132

108

75
68

96
159
112
203
18
138

65

116
32

70

106

Nombre y Apellidos
DAVID PONCE DIAZ

FRANCISCO JESUS SOLANO SANCHEZ

JOSE ENRIQUE FRUTOS IGLESIAS

CONSUELO VELASCO BARROS
ANGEL PORTILLO MORILLAS

FRANCISCO JAVIER VEGA HUMANES

FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LEON MORENO
FCO JAVIER BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ
IGNACIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

ANTONIO CASTELLANO SOLA

JULIAN ENRIQUE ENCISO

SANDRA MARIN MOLIS

ESTEBAN OGABAN PRADOS
ROSA GARRIDO FLORES

GRACI IANEZ LEYVA

JOSE FRANCISCO TABOADA GONZALEZ
JORGE BOGGIS

JUAN MARTIN ROSAS

FATIMA GILABERT HIDALGO
FRANCISCO GONZALEZ ANERA

VICENTE EDUARDO VILCHEZ MARTIN

KILIAN BADILLO ORTIGOSA
EL{AS FERNANDEZ

JUAN CARLOS PEREZ CARO
AMARA HAMED CHAIB

PATXI ZARANDIETA MENDEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ SERRANO

EMILIO JOSE NAVARRO LIRIA
JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ MOLINA

MANUEL WAYNE HOGBIN TOLEDO
ALBERTO GONZALEZ ARCOS
RACHID BUSSIAN MOHAMED
MANU LOZANO SANCHEZ

RAUL ROMERO JIMENEZ

MARIA MEDINA CARRICHES
YOLANDA MONSERRATE AMELA
ABRAHAM BURGOS GALLARSO
FRANCIS ORTEGA CASTILLO

GABRIEL GOMEZ GARNICA

JUAN CARLOS MOLDERO MARTIN
JOSE ANTONIO CERVANTES HERRERA

ANTONIO GONZALEZ ORANTES

FRANCISCO EMILIO MARTIN MORENO

Cruzando La Meta

Categoria  Sexo

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

ABSOLUTA-F F
None M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

ABSOLUTA-F F

MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-F F

MASTER 50 -F F

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-F F
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
SENIOR - F F

MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-F F
MASTER 50 -F F
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 50 -M M
SENIOR-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
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Club

GUARDIA CIVIL
C.D. FUENTE DEL
ACEBUCHE

LA RAYA TRAIL
ALCANICES

GUARDIA CIVIL

C.D. OHMIO
ARAHAL

CLUB NERJA
ATLETISMO -
CUEVA DE NERJA

VAS C.D

C.D. ALMOCITA
ACTIVA

CLUB ATLETISMO

RUBELTOR
HTRAINER

C.D. GRANADA
OLIMPO

GUARDIA CIVIL

CLUB DE
ATLETISMO Y

MONTANA ATARFE

C.P MIJAS TRAIL

C.D. TRIBARIA

C.D. BICHA

TRAIL&MOUNTAIN

C.D. BICHA

TRAIL&MOUNTAIN

CLUB DE
MONTANA
LANTEIRA

GUARDIA CIVIL
HTRAINER

SIERRA NEVADA
TRAILRUNNING

CUMBRE 14

GRANADA X EL
RUNNING

GRANADA X EL
RUNNING

Tiempo Tiempo
Oficial Neto

05:16:34 05:16:33

05:17:12 05:16:58

05:17:16 05:17:15

05:17:51 05:17:45
05:21:35 05:21:11

05:21:36 05:21:12

05:23:50 05:23:45
05:25:12 05:24:51
05:26:45 05:26:39

05:28:38 05:28:27

05:32:36 05:32:22

05:33:37 05:33:29

05:35:07 05:34:59
05:35:34 05:35:31

05:35:34 05:35:33

05:40:32 05:40:28
05:40:51 05:40:38
05:41:03 05:40:57
05:41:07 05:41:05
05:43:06 05:42:54

05:43:16 05:43:09

05:43:25 05:43:22
05:47:46 05:47:39
05:49:43 05:49:31
05:52:47 05:52:42

05:55:03 05:54:51

05:55:03 05:54:57

05:55:04 05:54:59

05:57:03 05:56:54

05:57:10 05:56:58
05:58:07 05:58:02
05:58:30 05:58:28
05:59:44 05:59:34
06:00:22 06:00:18
06:02:10 06:02:03
06:02:47 06:02:40
06:03:09 06:03:04
06:03:41 06:03:39

06:08:48 06:08:38

06:12:08 06:11:56
06:15:26 06:15:14

06:15:27 06:15:16

06:15:28 06:15:18
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P

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96

97

98
99

os Pos Pos
Cat Sexo

11

2

12

13
4

56
57
58
59

14

60
61

62

63
64

100 65

101 3
102 15

103 66

104 67
105 68
106 69
107 70

108 71

109 72
110 73
111 74

112 75

113 76
114 4
115 16
116 77

117 17

118 18

119 78

120 79

121 80
122 19
123 5
125 20
125 81
126 82

127 83

128 21

76
10
77

78
11
79
80
81
82

83

84
85

86

87
88

89

12
90

91

92
93
94
95

96

97
98
99

100

101
13

102
103

104

105

106

107

108
109
14

111
111
112

113

114

Dorsal

24

204

30

57
206

69
93
127

139

144

170

72

52

39
130

153

125
164
66
79

15

155
50
40

54

126
29
191
20

161

152

49

99
147
208
33
35
88

119

118

Nombre y Apellidos

JOSE LUIS CANTON AVILA
LAURA GRIMA KAMPHUIS
JUAN CASTILLO PERALTA

MATEO GARCIA CABELLO
ROCIO CORZO BRUNAS

MIGUEL ANGEL BARRAGAN ALCALA
RODRIGO GONZALEZ GALVEZ
JOAQUIN LOPEZ MOLINE

JOSE JAIME MORIANA AVILA

AURELIO ORTEGA GARCIA

MANUEL PENA CALVENTE
JORGE ABRIL GONZALEZ

GUILLERMO TOLEDO ZAPATA

MANUEL GUIRADO ROLDAN
JAIME ABAD PERALTA

ANTONIO LUIS FERNANDEZ SOTO

VISITACION DELGADO SAMPABLO
EUSEBIO MUNOZ GARRIDO

MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ CIENDONES

JUAN MANUEL MORENO JIMENEZ
VICTOR SANCHEZ PARRA
FERNANDO GOMEZ MORGOLLON
JUAN JIMENEZ ALVAREZ

ANTONIO BORREGO-PICAPIEDRA

ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
JORGE FERNANDEZ GARCIA
JUAN DIEGO DIAZ DiAZ

ANTONIO FERNANDEZ VILCHEZ

JAVI MORIANA AVILA
ESTHER CASTILLO LOPEZESTHER
JOSE ANTONIO ROBLES GARCIA
JOSE MANUEL CABEZA VEGA

GUSTAVO ALARCON ACUNA

JOSE MANUEL SALAMANCA ZAFRA

DAVID ROCHA PEREZ

Cruzando La Meta

Categoria

MASTER 50 -M M
SENIOR - F F
MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-F F
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 50 -F F
MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 50 -F F
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 50 -M M

MASTER 35-M M

FERNANDO FERNANDEZ DE LIENCRES DE LA TORRE MASTER 35-M M

JOSE LUIS MADRID DONATO
MANUEL PEREZ MARTIN

M* MAGDALENA BLANCO CANTERO
MIGUEL ANGEL COMINO SOLIS
MANUEL DE LA ROCHA JIMENEZ
ALBERTO LOPEZ ENRIQUEZ

TONI MOLL MAYOL

ANGEL MOLINA BALSERA

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 50 -F F
MASTER 50 -M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 50 -M M
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Sexo

Club

SA MILANA-
ALARO

GUARDIA CIVIL
C.D. BICHA

TRAIL&MOUNTAIN

GUARDIA CIVIL

CLUB CICLISTA
COLMENAR BIKE

C.D. FUENTE DEL
ACEBUCHE

C.D. ATLETISMO
SANTA FE

BEER RUNNERS
MELILLA

Tiempo Tiempo
Oficial  Neto

06:15:46 06:15:34
06:16:13 06:16:06
06:16:37 06:16:23

06:18:19 06:18:08
06:19:50 06:19:45
06:21:21 06:21:03
06:21:21 06:21:04
06:21:59 06:21:53
06:23:44 06:23:29

06:26:01 06:25:55

06:26:46 06:26:30
06:26:54 06:26:36

06:27:03 06:26:49

06:27:59 06:27:38
06:29:33 06:29:22

06:30:48 06:30:29

06:30:54 06:30:52
06:30:54 06:30:53

06:31:42 06:31:42

C.A. MONTELLANO 06:35:07 06:34:47

SIERRA NEVADA
TRAILRUNNING

CD GRANADA
RUNNERS -
CLINICA DIEGUEZ

06:35:48 06:35:35
06:38:35 06:38:35
06:38:39 06:38:29

06:39:35 06:39:25

06:39:59 06:39:53
06:40:33 06:40:22
06:41:31 06:41:12

06:42:09 06:41:49

06:42:28 06:42:12
06:43:15 06:43:05
06:43:15 06:43:07

C.A. MONTELLANO 06:45:12 06:44:56

CLUB DE
MONTANA
LANTEIRA
CLUB DE
MONTANA
LANTEIRA

C. D. RUNCLUB
GRANADA

GUARDIA CIVIL

06:47:19 06:46:58

06:47:19 06:46:59

06:51:06 06:50:50

06:51:15 06:51:07

06:52:58 06:52:40
06:53:26 06:53:08
06:55:44 06:55:37
06:59:06 06:58:57

C.A. MONTELLANO 06:56:04 06:55:47

SA MILANA-
ALARO

07:00:24 07:00:07

07:01:55 07:01:43

07:03:30 07:03:12
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os Pos Pos
Cat Sexo

P

129 84
130 5
1316
132 85
133 86
134 87
135 88
136 89
137 90

138 7

140 91

140 8

141 92

115
15

16

116
117
118
119
120
121

17

122

18

123

Dorsal

86
22
3
229
158
131
21
157
58

26

111

23

Nombre y Apellidos

JUAN RAMON LINAN MORENO
ANGELA CALDERON MALDONADO
VERONICA AGUILA AGUILA

FARID MAMMADOVA HUSEYNGULIYEV
EVARISTO ROMERA RIOS

MANUEL CUIROS JIMENEZ

JUAN CARLOS CALAHORRO RISQUEZ
FRANCISCO ISRAEL ROMAN BENITEZ
ANTONIO GARCIA COLMENA

VIOLETA CARAYOL PERALTA
JAVIER MATA VASCO
JESSICA MARIA CANO PEREZ

ELISEO GONZALEZ PRIETO

Cruzando La Meta

Categoria  Sexo

MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-F F
MASTER 35-F F
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-M M

MASTER 35-F F
MASTER 35-M M
MASTER 35-F F

MASTER 35-M M
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Club

C.D. CICLOCUBIN

GUARDIA CIVIL

CLUB ATLETISMO
MARACENA

CLUB ATLETISMO
MARACENA

Tiempo Tiempo
Oficial Neto
07:03:44 07:03:23
07:05:23 07:05:10
07:05:23 07:05:10
07:12:18 07:12:18
07:19:54 07:19:44
07:23:14 07:23:04
07:25:47 07:25:38
07:37:28 07:37:21
07:43:19 07:43:15

07:43:20 07:43:16
07:43:48 07:43:33
07:43:22 07:43:17

07:43:48 07:43:33
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